Single Family
4010 Park Ave, Miami
#MLS: A11571027
$4500 000

Angebotsdatum
Stadt

Anschrift
Wohnflache
Steuer/Jahr
Baujahr
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer

Garagen

2024/04/23
Miami, FL 33133
4010 Park Ave
413 m?

$14425

2021

5

v (2)

4010 Park Ave Miami, FL 33133 single family house for sale with MLS A11571027 located in AMD PL OF
BONITA PARK. Just hitting the market, property for sale at 4010 Park Avenue, Miami, FL, USA. This is a 2 story
new modern design selling in Coconut Grove As Is. The house is 5 bedrooms/6 baths and has central A/C, a 2

car garage, patio, terrace, and a plunging pool.
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